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Add the sparkle of glitter effects to any logo with Siser’s Glitter heat transfer film. Siser 
Glitter heat transfer vinyl is the best on the market. The colors are vibrant and contain 
maximum sparkle! Why have a plain design when you can bling it out for maximum 
appeal? Glitter is CPSIA Certified so that even kids clothing can look amazing. You can 
also sublimate directly onto Siser Glitter!

Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds

10-15 seconds

320° F / 160° C

Firm Pressure

Peel WARM

Heat Application: Washing:

Do NOT dry clean.

Machine wash WARM 
with mild detergent.

Dry at normal setting.

NO chlorine bleach.

Turn garment inside out.

Adheres to:
100% Cotton
100% Polyester
Poly / Cotton blends
Leather

Specifications:
PU composition 
Pressure sensitive backing  
Glitter finish  
12.8 Mils  
45°/60° blade  
Can be used as a top layer on other materials 
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SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

GL20P5401-5Y
GL20P5402-5Y
GL20P5403-5Y
GL20P5404-5Y
GL20P5405-5Y
GL20P5407-5Y
GL20P5408-5Y
GL20P5409-5Y
GL20P5410-5Y
GL20P5411-5Y
GL20P5412-5Y
GL20P5413-5Y
GL20P5414-5Y
GL20P5415-5Y
GL20P5416-5Y
GL20P5417-5Y
GL20P5419-5Y
GL20P5424-5Y
GL20P5425-5Y
GL20P5426-5Y
GL20P5427-5Y
GL20P5432-5Y
GL20P5437-5Y
GL20P5440-5Y
GL20P5441-5Y
GL20P5442-5Y
GL20P5443-5Y
GL20P5461-5Y
GL20P5462-5Y
GL20P5464-5Y
GL20P5465-5Y
GL20P5468-5Y
GL20P5400-5Y
GL20P5470-5Y
GL20P5471-5Y
GL20P5472-5Y
GL20P5473-5Y
GL20P5474-5Y
GL20P5475-5Y
GL20P5401-10Y
GL20P5402-10Y
GL20P5403-10Y
GL20P5404-10Y
GL20P5405-10Y
GL20P5407-10Y
GL20P5408-10Y
GL20P5409-10Y
GL20P5410-10Y
GL20P5411-10Y
GL20P5412-10Y
GL20P5413-10Y
GL20P5414-10Y
GL20P5415-10Y
GL20P5416-10Y
GL20P5417-10Y
GL20P5419-10Y
GL20P5424-10Y
GL20P5425-10Y
GL20P5426-10Y
GL20P5427-10Y
GL20P5432-10Y
GL20P5437-10Y
GL20P5440-10Y
GL20P5441-10Y
GL20P5442-10Y
GL20P5443-10Y
GL20P5461-10Y
GL20P5462-10Y
GL20P5464-10Y

Light Multi
Black 
Royal blue
Sapphire
Red
Light Green
Copper
Blush
Aqua
Old Blue
Gold
Silver
Burgundy
Purple
Silver Confetti
Gold Confetti
Hot Pink
Emerald
Old Gold
Dark Green
Jade
Confetti
Eggplant
Black Gold
Black Silver
Bronze
Cherry
Blue
Lavender
Grass
Translucent Pink
Translucent Orange
White
Neon Blue
Neon Yellow
Neon Green
Neon Orange
Neon Pink
Neon Purple
Light Multi
Black 
Royal blue
Sapphire
Red
Light Green
Copper
Blush
Aqua
Old Blue
Gold
Silver
Burgundy
Purple
Silver Confetti
Gold Confetti
Hot Pink
Emerald
Old Gold
Dark Green
Jade
Confetti
Eggplant
Black Gold
Black Silver
Bronze
Cherry
Blue
Lavender
Grass

61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
61.20
63.92
63.92
63.92
63.92
63.92
63.92
63.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92
114.92

20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
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GL20P5465-10Y
GL20P5468-10Y
GL20P5400-10Y
GL20P5470-10Y
GL20P5471-10Y
GL20P5472-10Y
GL20P5473-10Y
GL20P5474-10Y
GL20P5475-10Y
GL20P5401-25Y
GL20P5402-25Y
GL20P5403-25Y
GL20P5404-25Y
GL20P5405-25Y
GL20P5407-25Y
GL20P5408-25Y
GL20P5409-25Y
GL20P5410-25Y
GL20P5411-25Y
GL20P5412-25Y
GL20P5413-25Y
GL20P5414-25Y
GL20P5415-25Y
GL20P5416-25Y
GL20P5417-25Y
GL20P5419-25Y
GL20P5424-25Y
GL20P5425-25Y
GL20P5426-25Y
GL20P5427-25Y
GL20P5432-25Y
GL20P5437-25Y
GL20P5440-25Y
GL20P5441-25Y
GL20P5442-25Y
GL20P5443-25Y
GL20P5461-25Y
GL20P5462-25Y
GL20P5464-25Y
GL20P5465-25Y
GL20P5468-25Y
GL20P5400-25Y
GL20P5470-25Y
GL20P5471-25Y
GL20P5472-25Y
GL20P5473-25Y
GL20P5474-25Y
GL20P5475-25Y
GL20P5401-50Y
GL20P5402-50Y
GL20P5403-50Y
GL20P5404-50Y
GL20P5405-50Y
GL20P5407-50Y
GL20P5408-50Y
GL20P5409-50Y
GL20P5410-50Y
GL20P5411-50Y
GL20P5412-50Y
GL20P5413-50Y
GL20P5414-50Y
GL20P5415-50Y
GL20P5416-50Y
GL20P5417-50Y
GL20P5419-50Y
GL20P5424-50Y
GL20P5425-50Y
GL20P5426-50Y
GL20P5427-50Y

SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

Translucent Pink
Translucent Orange
White
Neon Blue
Neon Yellow
Neon Green
Neon Orange
Neon Pink
Neon Purple
Light Multi
Black 
Royal blue
Sapphire
Red
Light Green
Copper
Blush
Aqua
Old Blue
Gold
Silver
Burgundy
Purple
Silver Confetti
Gold Confetti
Hot Pink
Emerald
Old Gold
Dark Green
Jade
Confetti
Eggplant
Black Gold
Black Silver
Bronze
Cherry
Blue
Lavender
Grass
Translucent Pink
Translucent Orange
White
Neon Blue
Neon Yellow
Neon Green
Neon Orange
Neon Pink
Neon Purple
Light Multi
Black 
Royal blue
Sapphire
Red
Light Green
Copper
Blush
Aqua
Old Blue
Gold
Silver
Burgundy
Purple
Silver Confetti
Gold Confetti
Hot Pink
Emerald
Old Gold
Dark Green
Jade

114.92
114.92
118.71
118.71
118.71
118.71
118.71
118.71
118.71
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
270.10
283.21
283.21
283.21
283.21
283.21
283.21
283.21
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08

20”x10yds
20”x10yds
20”x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
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SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

GL20P5432-50Y
GL20P5437-50Y
GL20P5440-50Y
GL20P5441-50Y
GL20P5442-50Y
GL20P5443-50Y
GL20P5461-50Y
GL20P5462-50Y
GL20P5464-50Y
GL20P5465-50Y
GL20P5468-50Y
GL20P5400-50Y
GL20P5470-50Y
GL20P5471-50Y
GL20P5472-50Y
GL20P5473-50Y
GL20P5474-50Y
GL20P5475-50Y

20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds

508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
508.08
534.36
534.36
534.36
534.36
534.36
534.36
534.36

Confetti
Eggplant
Black Gold
Black Silver
Bronze
Cherry
Blue
Lavender
Grass
Translucent Pink
Translucent Orange
White
Neon Blue
Neon Yellow
Neon Green
Neon Orange
Neon Pink
Neon Purple

http://www.nepcosignsupply.com/store/pc/catalog/SiserCatalogPages/TableofContents2.pdf

	Button46: 
	Button47: 
	Button48: 
	Button49: 


